2 Telecom and

Messaging

Telecom and Messaging 5th year AMC and SLA based support

for Cisco Catalyst C9200 48 ports

Switches 7 Qty at Head Office Andheri

Unit Cost 27946 

01-May-2029 195625 1 195625.00

Gross Price 195625.00

Total Purchase Order Value : 391250

Rupees Three Lakh Ninety One Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Only 

Delivery Instructions

SBI Life Insurance Company Ltd, Natraj, M.V. Road, Western Express Highway Junction, Andheri (East) Mumbai- 400069

Maharashtra

Comments

Signed BRD is enclosed herewith Annexure-1 & Commercial Proposal is attached as Annexure-2